ApvydaioBovTupo pe péAL | Almond Butter with Honey
Eunvevon napddoong...ue obyyxpovn amnoyn!

Almond Butter win

AMYTAAAO |
BOYTYPO _\
e Méa y

0L YOUEVIGTES

Evépyewa | Energy:

Awmapa | Fat:

&K TwV omnoiwv Kopeopéva | of which
Saturates:

Y6atdavOpakeg | Carbohydrates:

€K TWV omoiwv Zakyapa | of which Sugars:
ES6wSLpeg Iveg | Fiber:

NpwTteiveg | Protein:

AAdT | Salt:

ZUOTATIKA:

Ingredients:

Extras:

ApvydalofodTupo pe péAL | Almond Butter
with Honey

Aokludote ta Xelponointa ApvydaioBodTupa ue
ayvo eAANVIKO HEAL 1) UE OOKOAGTO KOovBEPTOLPQ
“OL Novpéviooeg” wg emoAe{ppaTa o Ywul, pe
@poUTa, HE KPEMEG ] KPOLAOAY KL OE GUVTAYEG
MOYELPLKAC Kal CaXapomAaCTIKAG, ouvdudlovTag
TN QAVTACTIKA YEOON HE OAQ TO HLATPOPLKA
0QEAN TOL auOYdaAov.

Almond butter from 100% selected almonds
made without added sugar!

A nutritious treasure in two wonderful flavors
Honey & Chocolate, perfect for a delicious
breakfast or snack.

Try them in bread, with cereals, croissants,
crepes, in yogurt or in recipes for cooking and
pastry

2843k] | 688kcal

62,29

7,39

10,8 g

9,1¢g

89

17,3 g

0g

MoATOG apuyddAou (68%), NALEAQLO, EPLKWG
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Almond pulp (68%), sunflower oil, partially
hydrogenated palm oil, honey.

AAAepyLoydva: AudydaAa  Contains: Almonds
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